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2018 State of the County Tour Dates 

 

Thursday, March 1 

Town of Colesville, 7 p.m. -780 Welton St., Harpursville 

 

 

Monday, March 5 

Town of Dickinson, 5:30 p.m. - 531 Old Front St., Binghamton 

 

 

Tuesday, March 6 

Town of Kirkwood, 6 p.m. – 70 Crescent Drive, Kirkwood 

Village of Windsor, 7 p.m. – 107 Main St., Windsor 

Village of Johnson City, 7:30 p.m. - 243 Main St., Johnson City 

 

 

Wednesday, March 7 

Town of Fenton, 7 p.m. – 44 Park St., Port Crane 

Town of Union, 7 p.m. – 3111 E. Main St., Endwell 

 

 

Thursday, March 8 

Town of Lisle, 7:30 p.m. – 9234 Rt. 79, Lisle 

Town of Triangle, 7 p.m. – 2612 Liberty St., Whitney Point 

 

 

Monday, March 12 

Town of Barker, 7:30 p.m. – 151 Hyde St., Castle Creek 

 

 

Tuesday, March 13 

Village of Port Dickinson, 6 p.m. – 786 Chenango St., Binghamton 

Town of Conklin, 6:30 p.m. – 1271 Conklin Rd., Conklin 

Village of Endicott, 6:30 p.m. – 1009 E. Main St., Endicott 

Village of Lisle, 7 p.m. – Lisle Library, 8992 Main St., Lisle 

Village of Deposit, 7 p.m. – State Theater, 148 Front St., Deposit 

 

 

Wednesday, March 14 

Town of Chenango, 5 p.m. – 1529 State Route 12, Binghamton 

 

 



 

 

Monday, March 19 

City of Binghamton, 6 p.m. – 38 Hawley St., Binghamton 

 

 

Tuesday, March 20 

Town of Maine, 7 p.m. – 12 Lewis St., Maine 

Town of Binghamton, 7 p.m. – 279 Park Ave., Binghamton 

 

 

Wednesday, March 28 

Town of Vestal, 6 p.m. – 605 Vestal Parkway W., Vestal 

 

 

Wednesday, April 4 

Town of Windsor, 7 p.m. – Windsor Fire Hall, 4 Academy St., Windsor 

 

 

Wednesday, April 25 

Village of Whitney Point, 7 p.m. – 2612 Liberty St., Whitney Point 

 

 


